
GSTI l{ : 07CDLPD3827N2Z6
TAX IiIVOICE

Switchmeds
604, Suneja Tower-2, Dishict Center,, lanakpuri, Delhi

rel. : 999942A970 errnil : swidrme.ls@cmall.dn
Drug Llcence l{o. : DL-Iil(-145563

DL NO. D1.JNK.145663

Invoice No.
Dated
Place of Supply
Reverse Charge
GR/RR No.
Transport

213312024-25
08,06-2024
Delhi (07)
N

Vehicle No.
Station
P,O No.
P,O Date
DRUG UC NO

7 6-062024-26359
04-06-2024

Bi odb :
DCDC Health Services Private Limited
C-185, First Floor
Rewari Line Industrial Area
Mayapuri, Phase'II, Delhi, 110064

Party Mobile No :

GSTIN/UIN : 07MFCD0204K1Z1
D.L. NO. :

Shipped to :
DCDC Health Services Private Limited
Distrid Hospital Deoria
District Hospital Postpartum
Chauraha Deoria-274001

Party Nlobile No : 9506254443
GSIN/UIN : 07MFCD0204K1Z1
D.L. No, :

-l

s.N. Description of Goods HS /SAC Cod Qty. Unit Price Amount(()

2.

1.

!!!1s,^c !!r!r!9
28289019 180/0

401!!91 1fL
Tot l

rNJ. HEPARIN (25000 LU,)
48240134A

SODIUI4 HYPO 10o/o (5 LTR)
vc2024/271

30019091

28289019

300.00 Pcs.

6.00 LTR

11s.00

180.00

34,500.00

1,080.00

2,070.00
2,070,00

97.20
97.20

1,056.00

Add
Add
Add
Add
Add

CGST
SGST
cGsr
SGST
Frelght & Fowading Charges

%
%)st1
%1

@
@
@
@

6.00
6.00
9.00
9.00

Grand Total

Totalri!!
194.40

4,140.00
4,3i,4.4O

306.00 Units 40,970.40

T.r.ble^nt. CGStAnt. sGsIAmt.
1,080.00 . 97.20

!fq0.q9 ?.!zqa9
35,540.00 2,157.20

97.20
2,070.00

4t57.2O

*r!.:lt.1tr-"dline Hundred Seventy and paisa Forty Onty

BanK Details : A/c NAIYE: SWITCH IYEDS BANK NApIE: AXIS BANK

_ ryC NO. 921020027370029 IFSC CODE: tmBOOOllO2

l-.".""-,,,
lgl!!f94|t,o!!
E,&OF
1 . Goods once sold wilt not b€ taken back.
2 Interest @ 18% p.a. wi be charqed if rhe Dayment
s not.rade wth in the stputated nme.
3. siJblect to Delhi lunsdicton onty.

for Switchmeds

Authorised Signatory;,uililg,^*f:Ifll1
\ameiEmprpy'g;
!9ntre Name,....


